PV weidinger

ESD electronics box, 8 pieces

Dimensions, closed (W x H x D): 215 x 160 x 50 mm. 8-piece set, equipped with two
electronics pliers and six electronics screwdrivers ESD version, electrically conductive.
practical storage box, made of impact-resistant plastic, with foam inserts. Scope of
delivery: 1x 35 22 115 ESD KNIPEX electronic gripping pliers ESD, 1x 77 02 115 ESD
KNIPEX electronic side cutters ESD (For finest cutting work), 1 x 30104 Wera screwdriver
for slotted screws 1578 A (0.4 x 2.5 x 80 mm), 1 x 30105 Wera screwdriver for slotted
screws 1578 A (0.5 x 3.0 x 80 mm), 1 x 30106 Wera screwdriver for slotted screws 1578 A
(0.6 x 3.5 x 80 mm), 1 x 30107 Wera screwdriver for slotted screws 1578 A (0.8 x 4.0 x 80
mm), 1 x 30111 Wera screwdriver, Phillips® 1550 PH (PHO x 60mm), 1 x 30112 Wera
screwdriver, Phillips® 1550 PH (PH1 x 80 mm),

« Dimensions, closed (W x H x D): 215 x 160 x 50 mm

item number WL33534
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model

manufacturer
manufacturer item number
length

width

height

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
Packaging volume

scope of supply

order unit
content unit
RoHS conform
VDE

ESD safe

type of pliers

,’, Weidinger

00 20 18 ESD
KNIPEX

00 20 18 ESD

200 mm

163 mm

42 mm

200 mm

167 mm

45 mm

1503 dm®

1x 3522 115 ESD /

1x77 02 115 ESD
1set

1set

no

no

yes

electronic pliers
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