

## ESD electronics box, 8 pieces



Dimensions, closed (W x H x D): 215 x 160 x 50 mm. 8-piece set, equipped with two electronics pliers and six electronics screwdrivers ESD version, electrically conductive. practical storage box, made of impact-resistant plastic, with foam inserts. Scope of delivery: 1 x 35 22 115 ESD KNIPEX electronic gripping pliers ESD, 1 x 77 02 115 ESD KNIPEX electronic side cutters ESD (For finest cutting work), 1 x 30104 Wera screwdriver for slotted screws 1578 A (0.4 x 2.5 x 80 mm), 1 x 30105 Wera screwdriver for slotted screws 1578 A (0.5 x 3.0 x 80 mm), 1 x 30106 Wera screwdriver for slotted screws 1578 A  $(0.6 \times 3.5 \times 80 \text{ mm})$ , 1 x 30107 Wera screwdriver for slotted screws 1578 A  $(0.8 \times 4.0 \times 80 \times 10^{-5})$ mm), 1 x 30111 Wera screwdriver, Phillips® 1550 PH (PH0 x 60mm), 1 x 30112 Wera screwdriver, Phillips® 1550 PH (PH1 x 80 mm),

• Dimensions, closed (W x H x D): 215 x 160 x 50 mm

item number WL33534













model	00 20 18 ESD
manufacturer	KNIPEX
manufacturer item number	00 20 18 ESD
length	200 mm
width	163 mm
height	42 mm
length with packaging	200 mm
width with packaging	167 mm
height with packaging	45 mm
Packaging volume	1.503 dm <sup>3</sup>
scope of supply	1 x 35 22 115 ESD /
	1 x 77 02 115 ESD
order unit	1 set
content unit	1 set
RoHS conform	no
VDE	no
ESD safe	yes
type of pliers	electronic pliers











2/2